Danish National Championship

(National Championship)

Hovmarkens Ridecenter,
Denmark
29 Aug 2020, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Name: DRIMEA ISA
Colour: grey

Owner:
Internationalsports
Arabians

Name: PSN MINGA
Colour: grey
Owner: Peter
Staugard Nielsen

Name: FAZIRA B
Colour: bay
Owner: Barakah
Arabians

Name: ANABELL AL
SAFI

Colour: bay

Owner: Malene
Oleod

Score
40,50

38,83

37,50

36,67
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